STRATHBUNGO

Examination
Small X- rays

Preventative advice/ light cleaning
Deep cleaning (from)

Amalgam filling (silver filling)
1 surface
2 surface
3 surface

No charge
£5.52

£15.68
£32.24

£12.72
£25.44
£27.12

Composite filling (white filling - only available on front teeth)

1 surface
2 surface
3 surface

Front tooth and lower premolar
Upper premolar

Molar

Addition fee for re treatment

Metal crown (back tooth)
White crown (front tooth)
Inlay or onlay
Conventional Bridge
Adhesive bridge

Simple
Moderate
Complex

£21.20
£26.28
£35.60

£94.96
£115.32
£153.48
£44.08

£149.24
£149.24
£149.24
£134
£77.16

£28.84
£55.12
£75.48



Acrylic (plastic) dentures
1-3 teeth

3-8 teeth

9+ teeth

Complete denture

Cobalt chrome (metal) dentures
1-3 teeth
4-8 teeth
9+ teeth

Soft splint
Hard splint

£117.04
£131.44
£141.60
£146.72

£218.80
£268.80
£284.92

£55.12
£115.32



